Central Seat Allocation Board-2022 E'C"“"W'““g Services
NITs, lIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-23 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Name: National Institute of Technology Patna
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a)who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Al SC Female-only (including 17483 17483
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 4058 4058

National Institute of Technology Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 7494 7672

National Institute of Technology Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (including | 4439 4439
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) s OPEN Gender-Neutral 1713 2393

National Institute of Technology Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Qs OPEN Female-only (including 1685 1685
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Qs EWS Gender-Neutral 29605 39041

National Institute of Technology Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3822 4803

National Institute of Technolegy Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s OBC-NCL Female-only (including 3111 3111
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technolegy Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s SC Gender-Neutral 13442 13442

National Institute of Technology Patna Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s SC Female-only (including 18324 18324
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technolegy Patna Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 59303 59303

National Institute of Technolegy Patna Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 58571 61702

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (including 91612 93647
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 57023 60345

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Female-only (including 80525 84948
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Gender-Neutral 65483 70385

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Female-only (including 100058 100058
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 64486 67929

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Female-only (including 101814 105470
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os SC Gender-Neutral 132994 | 132994

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering with Specialization in Construction HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 60242 60242

Technology and Management (5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering with Specialization in Construction HS OPEN Female-only (including 93564 93564
Technology and Management (5 Years, Bachelor and Supernumerary)
Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

National Institute of Technology Patna Civil Engineering with Specialization in Construction HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 61776 61776
Technology and Management (5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

National Institute of Technolegy Patna Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 21996 21996



National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

Natinnal Institute of Technoloev Patna

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in
Cyber Security (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in
Cyber Security (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in
Cyber Security (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in
Cyber Security (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in
Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in
Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in
Data Science (S Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in
Data Science (S Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in
Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in
Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering with Specialization In Power System
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering with Specialization In Power System
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering with Specialization In Power System
Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Flectronirs and Communication Fngineering {4 Years.

os

os

os

os

HS

0s

0s

Qs

HS

HS

HS

os

os

0s

HS

HS

HS

HS
HS

0s

os

os
os

os

os
os

os

0os

os

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

5T

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C
5T

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

EWS

ORC-NCI

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

14638

2

444

21319

70929

20660

18470

26687

74003

19043

19726

24001

18309

21162

27324

30175

466713

53057

37061
60219

32498

46706

38423
40194

58812

106567
140044

60732

43956

74385

23512

26081

45306

26544

14638

21444

21654

70929

20660

18470

26687

74003

19043

19726

24001

20012

21162

27324

30175

46613

53057

37110
60219

33798

46706

39017
41983

60604

106567
140044

60732

43956

74385

23628

26081

45306

27348



National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technolegy Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

National Institute of Technology Patna

Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
Specialization in Microelectronics and VLSI System Design
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
Specialization in Microelectronics and VLSI System Design
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
Specialization in Microelectronics and VLSI System Design
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
Specialization in Microelectronics and VLSI System Design
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in
Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in
Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in
Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in
Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years,

HS

HS

os

os

os

os

os

0s

HS

Qs

os

os

Al

HS

os

os

0s

0s

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
os

os

os
os

os

os

HS

HS

HS

os

OBC-NCL

5T

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

5T

5C

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL
OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

43674

103850

21090

23366

4430

27400

40227

88784

33419

27489

41492

33548

278226

174352

75922

111936

77411

79375

38835

72564

52909

83075

48824
44930

61510

49680
55852

86735

131522

50636

56542

58477

50734

43614

103850

22270

23704

4430

28060

42908

88784

33419

27489

41492

33548

278226

174352

75922

111936

77411

83128

38835

72564

52909

83075

48824
47132

61510

49746
57219

87651

133423

50636

56542

58477

51262



Bachelor and Master of lechnology (Dual Degree))

National Institute of Technology Patna Mechanical Engi

ng with Specialization in 0s OPEN Female-only (including 73169 73169
Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years, Supernumerary)
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
National Institute of Technology Patna Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in 0s OBC-NCL Gender-MNeutral 58386 58386
Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 $
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Deg
National Institute of Technology Patna Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in 0s SC Gender-Neutral 139972 138972

Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

unselling Services ar D
The Admi Power To Empower




