

Central Seat Allocation Board-2022

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening And Closing Ranks		
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology Patna	
Academic Program:	ALL	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- Note:
 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17483	17483
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4058	4058
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7494	7672
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4439	4439
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1713	2393
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1685	1685
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29605	39041
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3822	4903
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3111	3111
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13442	13442
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18324	18324
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	59303	59303
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	58571	61702
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	91612	93647
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57023	60345
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80525	84948
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	65483	70385
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	100058	100058
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	64486	67929
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	101814	105470
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	132994	132994
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering with Specialization in Construction Technology and Management (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60242	60242
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering with Specialization in Construction Technology and Management (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	93564	93564
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering with Specialization in Construction Technology and Management (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	61776	61776
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21996	21996

National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14638	14638
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21444	21444
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21319	21654
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	70929	70929
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Cyber Security (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20660	20660
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Cyber Security (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18470	18470
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Cyber Security (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	26687	26687
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Cyber Security (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	74003	74003
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19043	19043
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19726	19726
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	24001	24001
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18309	20012
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21162	21162
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	27324	27324
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30175	30175
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46613	46613
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53057	53057
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	37061	37110
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60219	60219
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32498	33798
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46706	46706
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	38423	39017
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	40194	41983
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58812	60604
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	106567	10656
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	140044	14004
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering with Specialization In Power System Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60732	60732
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering with Specialization In Power System Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43956	43956
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering with Specialization In Power System Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	74385	74385
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23512	23628
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26081	26081
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45306	45306
National Institute of Technology Patna	Flectronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years.	HS	OBC-NCI	Gender-Neutral	26544	27348

······································						
N. C. 1. C. 1. C. 1. 1. 2.	Bachelor of Technology)		one we	5 1 1 6 1 1	10511	10511
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43614	43614
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	103850	10385
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21090	22270
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23366	23704
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44301	44301
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	27400	28060
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40227	42908
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	88784	88784
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering with Specialization in Microelectronics and VLSI System Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	33419	33419
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering with Specialization in Microelectronics and VLSI System Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27489	27489
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering with Specialization in Microelectronics and VLSI System Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	41492	41492
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering with Specialization in Microelectronics and VLSI System Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	33548	33548
National Institute of Technology Patna	Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	278226	27822
National Institute of Technology Patna	Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	174352	17435
National Institute of Technology Patna	Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	75922	75922
National Institute of Technology Patna	Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	111936	11193
National Institute of Technology Patna	Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	77411	77411
National Institute of Technology Patna	Material Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	79375	83128
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38835	38835
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72564	72564
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	52909	52909
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83075	83075
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	48824	48824
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44930	47132
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61510	61510
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49680	49746
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	55852	57219
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86735	87651
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	131522	13342
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50636	50636
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	56542	56542
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	58477	58477
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years,	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50734	51262

	Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))					
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73169	73169
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	58386	58386
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	139972	139972

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





